

TABULATION SHEET

Bid No: 2018-032-6725 Opening Date: 05-31-2018
PROJECT: Pleasant Run Road Roadway MCIP PROJECT NO. 31403
CSJ: 0918-47-134
LIMITS: Lancaster-Hutchins Road to Millers Ferry Road
PROJECT MANAGER: RAY BANKS, P.E.

Vendor No. 1	Vendor No. 2	Vendor No. 3	Vendor No. 4	Vendor No. 5	Vendor No. 6
TISEO Paving Company 419 US Hwy 80 East Mesquite, TX 75150 PH: 972-289-0723	RKM Utilities Services, Inc. 2105 Waterview Parkway Richardson, TX 75080 PH: 972-241-2621	Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1441 Airport Freeway, Ste 350 Euless, TX 76040 PH: 682-292-9150	Texas Standard Construction P.O. Box 2107686 Dallas, TX 75211 PH: 214-330-5229	Ed Bell Construction Co. 10605 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 214-358-6581	Webber, LLC 1725 Hughes Landing Blvd. The Woodlands, TX 77380 PH: 469-242-6408

Bid Bond Received		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
Addendums Returned		YES- 4		YES-4		YES-4		YES-4		YES-4		YES-4	

Debra Morris, Contracts Specialist

Award - CO # 2018-0809

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
100-6002 TxDOT	SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING & DRAINAGE														
100-6002 TxDOT	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA	180.00	\$4,530.00	\$815,400.00	\$2,450.00	\$441,000.00	\$4,886.00	\$879,480.00	\$4,250.00	\$765,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$567,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$1,287,000.00
104-6001 TxDOT	REMOVING CONCRETE (PAVEMENT)	SY	150	\$21.00	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$27.45	\$4,117.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
104-6009 TxDOT	REMOVING CONCRETE (RIPRAP)	SY	170	\$16.00	\$2,720.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$4.90	\$833.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00
104-6015 TxDOT	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	40	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$19.91	\$796.40	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$23.00	\$920.00
104-6017 TxDOT	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	1,300	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00	\$4.95	\$6,435.00	\$3.35	\$4,355.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$20.00	\$26,000.00
105-6064 TxDOT	REMOVE GRAVEL (DRIVEWAYS) (3 IN - 9 IN)	SY	650	\$5.15	\$3,347.50	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$5.75	\$3,737.50	\$1.95	\$1,267.50	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$15.80	\$10,270.00
105-6081 TxDOT	REMOVING TREATED & UNTREATED BASE & ASPHALT PAVEMENT (4 IN-14 IN)	SY	52,000	\$3.45	\$179,400.00	\$3.50	\$182,000.00	\$1.30	\$67,600.00	\$2.70	\$140,400.00	\$4.20	\$218,400.00	\$4.00	\$208,000.00
110-6001 TxDOT	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	85,300	\$5.50	\$469,150.00	\$13.00	\$1,108,900.00	\$5.90	\$503,270.00	\$6.99	\$596,247.00	\$10.50	\$895,650.00	\$7.00	\$597,100.00
132-6008 TxDOT	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENSITY CONTROL)(TYPE D)	CY	59,200	\$2.55	\$150,960.00	\$6.50	\$384,800.00	\$2.40	\$142,080.00	\$11.08	\$655,936.00	\$3.15	\$186,480.00	\$4.00	\$236,800.00
162-6002 TxDOT	BLOCK SODDING	SY	88,000	\$6.50	\$572,000.00	\$5.40	\$475,200.00	\$2.65	\$233,200.00	\$1.95	\$171,600.00	\$3.50	\$308,000.00	\$3.25	\$286,000.00
164-6027 TxDOT	CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH SEEDING (PERMANENT)(URBAN)(CLAY)	SY	75,500	\$0.30	\$22,650.00	\$1.00	\$75,500.00	\$0.25	\$18,875.00	\$0.18	\$13,590.00	\$1.00	\$75,500.00	\$0.40	\$30,200.00
247-6053 TxDOT	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TYD) GR 1-2 (FINAL POS)	CY	545	\$67.45	\$36,760.25	\$75.00	\$40,875.00	\$90.00	\$49,050.00	\$38.90	\$21,200.50	\$45.00	\$24,525.00	\$78.00	\$42,510.00
260-6002 TxDOT	LIME (HYDRATED LIME)(SLURRY)(54 LB/SY/8 IN)	TON	2,900	\$175.00	\$507,500.00	\$192.00	\$556,800.00	\$159.00	\$461,100.00	\$144.65	\$419,485.00	\$150.00	\$435,000.00	\$150.00	\$435,000.00
260-6027 TxDOT	LIME TREATMENT (EXIST MATERIAL)(8 IN)	SY	105,000	\$8.10	\$850,500.00	\$3.00	\$315,000.00	\$3.15	\$330,750.00	\$1.42	\$149,100.00	\$3.00	\$315,000.00	\$3.10	\$325,500.00
341-6006 TxDOT	DENSE GRADED HMA TYPE-B PG58-22	TON	2,100	\$97.00	\$203,700.00	\$125.00	\$262,500.00	\$115.00	\$241,500.00	\$138.00	\$289,800.00	\$100.00	\$210,000.00	\$94.00	\$197,400.00
341-6040 TxDOT	DENSE GRADED HMA TYPE-D PG64-22	TON	1,200	\$97.00	\$116,400.00	\$140.00	\$168,000.00	\$126.00	\$151,200.00	\$134.00	\$160,800.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$93.50	\$112,200.00
354-6204 TxDOT	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2" TO 4 1/2")	SY	1,900	\$3.25	\$6,175.00	\$31.00	\$58,900.00	\$2.52	\$4,788.00	\$7.50	\$14,250.00	\$4.25	\$8,075.00	\$4.00	\$7,600.00
360-6021 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (11 IN)	SY	93,000	\$41.60	\$3,868,800.00	\$55.00	\$5,115,000.00	\$54.00	\$5,022,000.00	\$67.33	\$6,261,690.00	\$40.75	\$3,789,750.00	\$44.00	\$4,092,000.00
432-6001 TxDOT	RIPRAP (CONCRETE) (4 IN)	CY	10	\$93.00	\$930.00	\$212.00	\$2,120.00	\$518.00	\$5,180.00	\$1,290.00	\$12,900.00	\$630.00	\$6,300.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
432-6016 TxDOT	RIPRAP (STONE TYPE R)(DRY)(12 IN)	CY	195	\$114.00	\$22,230.00	\$125.00	\$24,375.00	\$136.00	\$26,520.00	\$69.00	\$13,455.00	\$125.00	\$24,375.00	\$142.00	\$27,690.00
432-6017 TxDOT	RIPRAP (STONE TYPE R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	925	\$124.00	\$114,700.00	\$145.00	\$134,125.00	\$115.00	\$106,375.00	\$81.00	\$74,925.00	\$125.00	\$115,625.00	\$128.00	\$118,400.00
450-6067 TxDOT	RAIL (TYPE C223) (MODIFIED)	LF	780	\$170.00	\$132,600.00	\$195.00	\$152,100.00	\$210.00	\$163,800.00	\$92.45	\$72,111.00	\$125.00	\$97,500.00	\$182.00	\$141,960.00
462-6004 TxDOT	CONCRETE BOX CULVERT (4 FT X 3 FT)	LF	1,500	\$193.00	\$289,500.00	\$196.00	\$294,000.00	\$248.00	\$372,000.00	\$256.00	\$384,000.00	\$315.00	\$472,500.00	\$179.00	\$268,500.00
462-6044 TxDOT	CONCRETE BOX CULVERT (12 FT X 12 FT)	LF	560	\$1,030.00	\$576,800.00	\$1,265.00	\$708,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$1,395.00	\$781,200.00	\$1,155.00	\$646,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$616,000.00
464-6003 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (18 IN)	LF	5,450	\$69.50	\$378,775.00	\$50.00	\$272,500.00	\$54.00	\$294,300.00	\$69.30	\$377,685.00	\$45.00	\$245,250.00	\$71.50	\$389,675.00
464-6004 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (21 IN)	LF	900	\$74.50	\$67,050.00	\$56.00	\$50,400.00	\$61.00	\$54,900.00	\$73.12	\$65,808.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$67,500.00
464-6005 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (24 IN)	LF	6,130	\$79.50	\$487,335.00	\$66.00	\$404,580.00	\$67.00	\$410,710.00	\$84.96	\$520,804.80	\$55.00	\$337,150.00	\$65.50	\$401,515.00
464-6007 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (30 IN)	LF	2,400	\$94.80	\$227,520.00	\$84.00	\$201,600.00	\$84.00	\$201,600.00	\$123.55	\$296,520.00	\$70.00	\$210,000.00	\$83.75	\$201,000.00
464-6008 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (36 IN)	LF	3,250	\$120.60	\$391,950.00	\$111.00	\$360,750.00	\$110.00	\$357,500.00	\$139.21	\$452,432.50	\$90.00	\$292,500.00	\$95.50	\$310,375.00
464-6009 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (42 IN)	LF	1,100	\$146.50	\$161,150.00	\$146.00	\$160,600.00	\$144.00	\$158,400.00	\$157.73	\$173,503.00	\$120.00	\$132,000.00	\$130.00	\$143,000.00
464-6010 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (48 IN)	LF	470	\$172.50	\$81,075.00	\$174.37	\$81,953.90	\$172.00	\$80,840.00	\$171.44	\$80,576.80	\$140.00	\$65,800.00	\$156.00	\$73,320.00
464-6018 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV) (24 IN)	LF	175	\$84.50	\$14,787.50	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$79.00	\$13,825.00	\$98.53	\$17,242.75	\$63.00	\$11,025.00	\$81.25	\$14,218.75
464-6019 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV) (30 IN)	LF	1,070	\$99.95	\$106,946.50	\$92.00	\$98,440.00	\$95.00	\$101,650.00	\$143.08	\$153,095.60	\$95.00	\$101,650.00	\$80.25	\$85,867.50
464-6020 TxDOT	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS IV) (36 IN)	LF	320	\$130.00	\$41,600.00	\$127.00	\$40,640.00	\$127.00	\$40,640.00	\$168.15	\$53,808.00	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$109.00	\$34,880.00
465-0008 TxDOT	CURB INLET (8 FT), LANCASTER STM SEW-01,02,03 SHEETS	EA	1	\$3,090.00	\$3,090.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00
465-0010 TxDOT	CURB INLET (10 FT), LANCASTER STM SEW-01,02,03 SHEETS	EA	104	\$3,605.00	\$374,920.00	\$3,400.00	\$353,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$468,000.00	\$5,190.00	\$539,760.00	\$4,200.00	\$436,800.00	\$4,480.00	\$465,920.00
465-0012 TxDOT	CURB INLET (12 FT), LANCASTER STM SEW-01,02,03 SHEETS	EA	11	\$4,120.00	\$45,320.00	\$3,650.00	\$40,150.00	\$6,300.00	\$69,300.00	\$6,876.00	\$75,636.00	\$5,650.00	\$62,150.00	\$6,330.00	\$69,630.00
465-0014 TxDOT	CURB INLET (14 FT), LANCASTER STM SEW-01,02,03 SHEETS	EA	9	\$5,150.00	\$46,350.00	\$4,240.00	\$38,160.00	\$5,800.00	\$52,200.00	\$7,714.00	\$69,426.00	\$5,850.00	\$52,650.00	\$5,760.00	\$51,840.00
465-0016 TxDOT	CURB INLET (16 FT), LANCASTER STM SEW-01,02,03 SHEETS	EA	2	\$6,180.00	\$12,360.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$8,496.00	\$16,992.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$6,760.00	\$13,520.00
465-6173 TxDOT	MANHOLE (COMPLETE) (TYPE A)	EA	25	\$3,605.00	\$90,125.00	\$2,650.00	\$66,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$70,000.00	\$7,819.00	\$195,475.00	\$3,300.00	\$82,500.00	\$2,820.00	\$70,500.00
465-6174 TxDOT	MANHOLE (COMPLETE) (TYPE B)	EA	8	\$6,180.00	\$49,440.00	\$4,100.00	\$32,800.00	\$4,600.00	\$36,800.00	\$8,905.00	\$71,240.00	\$5,250.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$36,800.00
465-6189 TxDOT	DROP INLET, LANCASTER STM SEW-03 SHEET	EA	13	\$3,605.00	\$46,865.00	\$3,100.00	\$40,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$59,800.00	\$4,938.00	\$64,194.00	\$3,150.00	\$40,950.00	\$4,650.00	\$60,450.00
466-6005 TxDOT	HEADWALL (CH-PW -0) (DIA=24 IN)	EA	2	\$2,575.00	\$5,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$8,938.00	\$17,876.00	\$8,800.00	\$17,600.00	\$3,180.00	\$6,360.00
466-6095 TxDOT	HEADWALL (CH-PW -0) (DIA=18 IN)	EA	2	\$2,060.00	\$4,120.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,754.00	\$15,508.00	\$8,800.00	\$17,600.00	\$2,160.00	\$4,320.00
466-6103 TxDOT	HEADWALL (CH-PW -0) (DIA=48 IN)	EA	1	\$7,210.00	\$7,210.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$10,192.00	\$10,192.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$7,470.00	\$7,470.00
466-6177 TxDOT	WINGWALL (PW -1) (HW =17 FT)	EA	2	\$124,000.00	\$248,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$540,000.00	\$39,800.00	\$79,600.00	\$175,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$274,800.50	\$549,601.00
466-6181 TxDOT	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW =6 FT)	EA	5	\$15,500.00	\$77,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$95,000.00	\$475,000.00	\$18,350.00	\$91,750.00	\$21,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$19,090.00	\$95,450.00
466-6182 TxDOT	WINGWALL (PW -1) (HW =7 FT)	EA	3	\$20,600.00	\$61,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$21,810.00	\$65,430.00	\$23,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$25,980.00	\$77,940.00
467-6449 TxDOT	SET (TYPE II) (36 IN) (REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE) (3:1) (P)	EA	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,680.00	\$3,680.00
496-6007 TxDOT	REMOVE STRUCTURE (PIPE)	LF	1,840	\$1											

TABULATION SHEET

Bid No: 2018-032-6725 Opening Date: 05-31-2018
PROJECT: Pleasant Run Road Roadway MCIP PROJECT NO. 31403
CSJ: 0918-47-134
LIMITS: Lancaster-Hutchins Road to Millers Ferry Road
PROJECT MANAGER: RAY BANKS, P.E.

Vendor No. 1	Vendor No. 2	Vendor No. 3	Vendor No. 4	Vendor No. 5	Vendor No. 6
TISEO Paving Company 419 US Hwy 80 East Mesquite, TX 75150 PH: 972-289-0723	RKM Utilities Services, Inc. 2105 Waterview Parkway Richardson, TX 75080 PH: 972-241-2621	Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1441 Airport Freeway, Ste 350 Euleless, TX 76040 PH: 682-292-9150	Texas Standard Construction P.O. Box 2107686 Dallas, TX 75211 PH: 214-330-5229	Ed Bell Construction Co. 10605 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 214-358-6581	Webber, LLC 1725 Hughes Landing Blvd. The Woodlands, TX 77380 PH: 469-242-6408

Bid Bond Received	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendums Returned	YES - 4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4

Debra Morris, Contracts Specialist

Award - CO # 2018-0809

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
504-0000 TxDOT	FIELD OFFICE	MO	24	\$17,920.00	\$430,080.00	\$6,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$108,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$7,350.00	\$176,400.00	\$15,000.00	\$360,000.00
506-6001 TxDOT	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TYPE 1)	LF	500	\$21.00	\$10,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$19.00	\$9,500.00	\$22.75	\$11,375.00	\$21.00	\$10,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
506-6011 TxDOT	ROCK FILTER DAM (REMOVE)	LF	500	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$19.30	\$9,650.00
506-6038 TxDOT	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	19,300	\$1.40	\$27,020.00	\$2.00	\$38,600.00	\$1.33	\$25,669.00	\$1.40	\$27,020.00	\$1.75	\$33,775.00	\$1.90	\$36,670.00
506-6039 TxDOT	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	19,300	\$0.35	\$6,755.00	\$0.50	\$9,650.00	\$0.29	\$5,597.00	\$0.10	\$1,930.00	\$0.30	\$5,790.00	\$0.40	\$7,720.00
506-6042 TxDOT	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTALL) (18 IN)	LF	4,900	\$5.10	\$24,990.00	\$3.50	\$17,150.00	\$5.00	\$24,500.00	\$3.29	\$16,121.00	\$5.25	\$25,725.00	\$7.10	\$34,790.00
506-6043 TxDOT	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	4,900	\$1.40	\$6,860.00	\$1.00	\$4,900.00	\$1.35	\$6,615.00	\$0.10	\$490.00	\$1.50	\$7,350.00	\$1.95	\$9,555.00
508-6001 TxDOT	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	900	\$94.00	\$84,600.00	\$25.00	\$22,500.00	\$59.00	\$53,100.00	\$31.65	\$28,485.00	\$94.50	\$85,050.00	\$70.00	\$63,000.00
512-6009 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (FURNISH & INSTALL)(LOW PROFILE) (TYPE 1)	LF	800	\$38.00	\$30,400.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$22.50	\$18,000.00	\$59.25	\$47,400.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$14.10	\$11,280.00
512-6010 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (FURNISH & INSTALL)(LOW PROFILE) (TYPE 2)	LF	240	\$44.00	\$10,560.00	\$105.00	\$25,200.00	\$39.50	\$9,480.00	\$59.25	\$14,220.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$14.50	\$3,480.00
512-6033 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (MOVE)(LOW PROFILE)(TYPE 1)	LF	800	\$13.00	\$10,400.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$3.20	\$2,560.00	\$9.50	\$7,600.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.25	\$2,600.00
512-6034 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (MOVE)(LOW PROFILE)(TYPE 2)	LF	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
512-6057 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (REMOVE)(LOW PROFILE)(TYPE 1)	LF	800	\$15.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$11.20	\$8,960.00	\$4.50	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$10.40	\$8,320.00
512-6058 TxDOT	PORTABLE CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER (REMOVE)(LOW PROFILE)(TYPE 2)	LF	240	\$17.00	\$4,080.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$11.00	\$2,640.00	\$4.50	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$4,800.00	\$11.40	\$2,736.00
529-0000 TxDOT	MOUNTABLE CURB RAMP (SHEET 274 and 278)	LF	180	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$28.00	\$5,040.00	\$33.70	\$6,066.00	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$41.25	\$7,425.00
529-6005 TxDOT	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC) (TY 2)	LF	58,000	\$2.00	\$116,000.00	\$2.00	\$116,000.00	\$1.80	\$104,400.00	\$0.05	\$2,900.00	\$3.00	\$174,000.00	\$1.25	\$72,500.00
530-6004 TxDOT	DRIVEWAYS (CONCRETE)	SY	1,850	\$61.00	\$112,850.00	\$36.00	\$66,600.00	\$83.00	\$153,550.00	\$73.09	\$135,216.50	\$60.00	\$111,000.00	\$75.00	\$138,750.00
531-6001 TxDOT	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4 IN)	SY	35	\$52.00	\$1,820.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$79.00	\$2,765.00	\$155.00	\$5,425.00	\$84.00	\$2,940.00	\$106.00	\$3,710.00
536-6004 TxDOT	CONCRETE DIRECTIONAL ISLAND	SY	35	\$62.00	\$2,170.00	\$160.00	\$5,600.00	\$186.00	\$6,510.00	\$82.50	\$2,887.50	\$84.00	\$2,940.00	\$121.00	\$4,235.00
536-6005 TxDOT	CONCRETE MEDIAN (NOSE)	SY	85	\$130.00	\$11,050.00	\$155.00	\$13,175.00	\$117.00	\$9,945.00	\$67.35	\$5,724.75	\$244.00	\$20,740.00	\$166.00	\$14,110.00
540-6001 TxDOT	METAL W-BEAM GUARD FENCE (TIMBER POST)	LF	210.0	\$29.00	\$6,090.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00	\$19.00	\$3,990.00	\$33.70	\$7,077.00	\$21.55	\$4,525.50	\$20.00	\$4,200.00
540-6007 TxDOT	METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE TRANSITION (TL-2)	EA	4	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$928.00	\$3,712.00	\$1,908.00	\$7,632.00	\$939.60	\$3,758.40	\$870.00	\$3,480.00
540-6016 TxDOT	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL (DAT) SECTION	EA	2	\$1,960.00	\$3,920.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$955.00	\$1,910.00	\$2,478.00	\$4,956.00	\$1,220.40	\$2,440.80	\$1,130.00	\$2,260.00
542-6001 TxDOT	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	150	\$21.00	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$5.40	\$810.00	\$3.00	\$450.00
542-6002 TxDOT	REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	2	\$464.00	\$928.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$207.00	\$414.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
544-6001 TxDOT	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (WOOD POST) (INSTALL)	EA	4	\$3,970.00	\$15,880.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,634.12	\$10,536.48	\$2,440.00	\$9,760.00
552-6003 TxDOT	WIRE FENCE (TYPE C)	LF	800	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$7.50	\$6,000.00	\$5.85	\$4,680.00	\$5.25	\$4,200.00	\$6.32	\$5,056.00	\$5.85	\$4,680.00
552-6005 TxDOT	GATE (TYPE 1)	EA	2	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,275.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,134.00	\$2,268.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
618-6029 TxDOT	CONDUIT PVC (SCHEDULE 40) (3 IN)	LF	900	\$21.00	\$18,900.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	\$19.50	\$17,550.00	\$7.92	\$7,128.00	\$12.96	\$11,664.00	\$19.50	\$17,550.00
618-6033 TxDOT	CONDUIT PVC (SCHEDULE 40) (4 IN)	LF	840	\$24.00	\$20,160.00	\$8.00	\$6,720.00	\$22.75	\$19,110.00	\$9.60	\$8,064.00	\$17.28	\$14,515.20	\$22.80	\$19,152.00
636-6001 TxDOT	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TYPE A)	SF	5	\$37.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$295.00	\$1,475.00	\$27.00	\$135.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
644-0001 TxDOT	INSTALL SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY TYPE (SQUARE PERFORATED ALUMINUM), SIGN INSTALLATION & FABRICATION DETAIL SHEET	EA	63	\$480.00	\$30,240.00	\$580.00	\$36,540.00	\$585.00	\$36,855.00	\$319.00	\$20,097.00	\$513.00	\$32,319.00	\$475.00	\$29,925.00
644-0002 TxDOT	RELOCATE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY TYPE (SQUARE PERFORATED ALUMINUM), SIGN INSTALLATION & FABRICATION DETAIL SHEET	EA	1	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$621.00	\$621.00	\$575.00	\$575.00
644-6002 TxDOT	INSTALL SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY TYPE 10BW G(1) SA(P-BM)	EA	9	\$775.00	\$6,975.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$915.00	\$8,235.00	\$550.00	\$4,950.00	\$810.00	\$7,290.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00
644-6004 TxDOT	INSTALL SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY TYPE 10BW G(1) SA(T)	EA	3	\$670.00	\$2,010.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$855.00	\$2,565.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
644-6068 TxDOT	RELOCATE SMALL ROAD SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY TYPE 10BWG	EA	2	\$670.00	\$1,340.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$172.00	\$344.00	\$918.00	\$1,836.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
644-6076 TxDOT	REMOVE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY	EA	46	\$155.00	\$7,130.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$225.00	\$10,350.00	\$38.00	\$1,748.00	\$108.00	\$4,968.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00
662-6061 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (W) 4 IN (DOT)	LF	380	\$3.10	\$1,178.00	\$3.00	\$1,140.00	\$2.25	\$855.00	\$0.70	\$266.00	\$1.67	\$634.60	\$1.55	\$589.00
662-6063 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (W) 4 IN (SLD)	LF	1,960	\$1.05	\$2,058.00	\$1.00	\$1,960.00	\$0.75	\$1,470.00	\$0.70	\$1,372.00	\$1.35	\$2,646.00	\$1.25	\$2,450.00
662-6071 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (W) 8 IN (SLD)	LF	215	\$2.10	\$451.50	\$3.00	\$645.00	\$2.25	\$483.75	\$1.45	\$311.75	\$2.97	\$638.55	\$3.00	\$645.00
662-6075 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (W) 24 IN (SLD)	LF	280	\$6.20	\$1,736.00	\$8.00	\$2,240.00	\$6.58	\$1,842.40	\$1.65	\$462.00	\$10.80	\$3,024.00	\$10.00	\$2,800.00
662-6094 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (Y) 4 IN (DOT)	LF	410	\$3.10	\$1,271.00	\$3.00	\$1,230.00	\$2.00	\$820.00	\$0.75	\$307.50	\$1.67	\$684.70	\$1.55	\$635.50

TABULATION SHEET

Bid No: 2018-032-6725 Opening Date: 05-31-2018
PROJECT: Pleasant Run Road Roadway MCIP PROJECT NO. 31403
CSJ: 0918-47-134
LIMITS: Lancaster-Hutchins Road to Millers Ferry Road
PROJECT MANAGER: RAY BANKS, P.E.

Vendor No. 1	Vendor No. 2	Vendor No. 3	Vendor No. 4	Vendor No. 5	Vendor No. 6
TISEO Paving Company 419 US Hwy 80 East Mesquite, TX 75150 PH: 972-289-0723	RKM Utilities Services, Inc. 2105 Waterview Parkway Richardson, TX 75080 PH: 972-241-2621	Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1441 Airport Freeway, Ste 350 Euless, TX 76040 PH: 682-292-9150	Texas Standard Construction P.O. Box 2107686 Dallas, TX 75211 PH: 214-330-5229	Ed Bell Construction Co. 10605 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 214-358-6581	Webber, LLC 1725 Hughes Landing Blvd. The Woodlands, TX 77380 PH: 469-242-6408

Bid Bond Received	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendums Returned	YES - 4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4

Debra Morris, Contracts Specialist

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
662-6095 TxDOT	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE (Y) 4 IN (SLD)	LF	43,450	\$1.05	\$45,622.50	\$1.00	\$43,450.00	\$0.75	\$32,587.50	\$0.60	\$26,070.00	\$1.35	\$58,657.50	\$1.25	\$54,312.50
666-6033 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W) 8 IN (LANE DROP STRIPING)(100MIL)	LF	210	\$4.15	\$871.50	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$2.50	\$525.00	\$0.85	\$178.50	\$2.65	\$556.50	\$2.45	\$514.50
666-6036 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W) 8 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	1,750	\$2.10	\$3,675.00	\$3.00	\$5,250.00	\$2.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.85	\$1,487.50	\$1.57	\$2,747.50	\$1.45	\$2,537.50
666-6042 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W) 12 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	150	\$4.15	\$622.50	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$0.85	\$127.50	\$5.40	\$810.00	\$5.00	\$750.00
666-6048 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W) 24 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	320	\$6.20	\$1,984.00	\$8.00	\$2,560.00	\$6.25	\$2,000.00	\$1.50	\$480.00	\$9.72	\$3,110.40	\$9.00	\$2,880.00
666-6054 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	13	\$155.00	\$2,015.00	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$110.00	\$1,430.00	\$152.00	\$1,976.00	\$145.80	\$1,895.40	\$135.00	\$1,755.00
666-6057 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	6	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$297.00	\$1,782.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00
666-6078 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	12	\$155.00	\$1,860.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$178.20	\$2,138.40	\$165.00	\$1,980.00
666-6141 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I (Y) 12 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	85	\$4.15	\$352.75	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$4.00	\$340.00	\$1.99	\$169.15	\$5.40	\$459.00	\$5.00	\$425.00
666-6167 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 4 IN (BRK)	LF	7,400	\$0.10	\$740.00	\$0.25	\$1,850.00	\$0.20	\$1,480.00	\$0.60	\$4,440.00	\$0.27	\$1,998.00	\$0.25	\$1,850.00
666-6170 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 4 IN (SLD)	LF	480	\$0.10	\$48.00	\$1.00	\$480.00	\$0.50	\$240.00	\$0.75	\$360.00	\$0.27	\$129.60	\$0.25	\$120.00
666-6177 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 8 IN (LANE DROP STRIPING)	LF	205	\$0.10	\$20.50	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$1.25	\$256.25	\$0.80	\$164.00	\$0.81	\$166.05	\$0.75	\$153.75
666-6178 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 8 IN (SLD)	LF	1,750	\$0.10	\$175.00	\$1.50	\$2,625.00	\$1.00	\$1,750.00	\$0.80	\$1,400.00	\$0.59	\$1,032.50	\$0.55	\$962.50
666-6180 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 12 IN (SLD)	LF	150	\$0.10	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$2.50	\$375.00	\$0.95	\$142.50	\$1.08	\$162.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
666-6182 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W) 24 IN (SLD)	LF	315	\$0.10	\$31.50	\$5.00	\$1,575.00	\$3.75	\$1,181.25	\$1.25	\$393.75	\$2.16	\$680.40	\$2.00	\$630.00
666-6184 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W)(ARROW)	EA	13	\$11.00	\$143.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$180.00	\$2,340.00	\$51.84	\$673.92	\$48.00	\$624.00
666-6185 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W)(DBL ARROW)	EA	6	\$11.00	\$66.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$106.92	\$641.52	\$99.00	\$594.00
666-6192 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (W)(WORD)	EA	12	\$11.00	\$132.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$81.00	\$972.00	\$75.00	\$900.00
666-6207 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (Y) 4 IN (SLD)	LF	5,050	\$0.10	\$505.00	\$0.50	\$2,525.00	\$0.40	\$2,020.00	\$0.40	\$2,020.00	\$0.27	\$1,363.50	\$0.25	\$1,262.50
666-6212 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II (Y) 12 IN (SLD)	LF	85	\$0.10	\$8.50	\$3.00	\$255.00	\$1.00	\$85.00	\$0.85	\$72.25	\$1.08	\$91.80	\$1.00	\$85.00
666-6300 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT W/RETROREFLECTIVE REQUIREMENT TYPE I (W) 4 IN (BRK)(100MIL)	LF	7,450	\$1.10	\$8,195.00	\$1.00	\$7,450.00	\$0.75	\$5,587.50	\$1.20	\$8,940.00	\$0.92	\$6,854.00	\$0.85	\$6,332.50
666-6303 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT W/RETROREFLECTIVE REQUIREMENT TYPE I (W) 4 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	480	\$1.10	\$528.00	\$1.00	\$480.00	\$0.92	\$441.60	\$1.40	\$672.00	\$0.81	\$388.80	\$0.75	\$360.00
666-6315 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT W/RETROREFLECTIVE REQUIREMENT TYPE I (Y) 4 IN (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	5,050	\$1.10	\$5,555.00	\$1.00	\$5,050.00	\$0.75	\$3,787.50	\$1.25	\$6,312.50	\$0.81	\$4,090.50	\$0.75	\$3,787.50
672-6007 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE I-C	EA	427	\$4.15	\$1,772.05	\$5.00	\$2,135.00	\$3.50	\$1,494.50	\$3.46	\$1,477.42	\$5.13	\$2,190.51	\$4.75	\$2,028.25
672-6009 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II-A-A	EA	220	\$4.15	\$913.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$4.00	\$880.00	\$3.60	\$792.00	\$5.13	\$1,128.60	\$4.75	\$1,045.00
672-6010 TxDOT	RETROREFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TYPE II-C-R	EA	739	\$4.15	\$3,066.85	\$5.00	\$3,695.00	\$3.50	\$2,586.50	\$3.50	\$2,586.50	\$5.13	\$3,791.07	\$4.75	\$3,510.25
678-6001 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (4 IN)	LF	12,950	\$0.10	\$1,295.00	\$0.20	\$2,590.00	\$0.10	\$1,295.00	\$0.35	\$4,532.50	\$0.27	\$3,496.50	\$0.25	\$3,237.50

TABULATION SHEET

Bid No: 2018-032-6725 **Opening Date:** 05-31-2018
PROJECT: Pleasant Run Road Roadway MCIP PROJECT NO. 31403
CSJ: 0918-47-134
LIMITS: Lancaster-Hutchins Road to Millers Ferry Road
PROJECT MANAGER: RAY BANKS, P.E.

Vendor No. 1	Vendor No. 2	Vendor No. 3	Vendor No. 4	Vendor No. 5	Vendor No. 6
TISEO Paving Company 419 US Hwy 80 East Mesquite, TX 75150 PH: 972-289-0723	RKM Utilities Services, Inc. 2105 Waterview Parkway Richardson, TX 75080 PH: 972-241-2621	Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1441 Airport Freeway, Ste 350 Euless, TX 76040 PH: 682-292-9150	Texas Standard Construction P.O. Box 2107686 Dallas, TX 75211 PH: 214-330-5229	Ed Bell Construction Co. 10605 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 214-358-6581	Webber, LLC 1725 Hughes Landing Blvd. The Woodlands, TX 77380 PH: 469-242-6408

Bid Bond Received	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendums Returned	YES - 4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4

Debra Morris, Contracts Specialist

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
678-6004 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (8 IN)	LF	1,950	\$0.10	\$195.00	\$0.50	\$975.00	\$0.20	\$390.00	\$0.45	\$877.50	\$0.54	\$1,053.00	\$0.50	\$975.00
678-6006 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (12 IN)	LF	230	\$0.10	\$23.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$0.50	\$115.00	\$0.55	\$126.50	\$1.08	\$248.40	\$1.00	\$230.00
678-6008 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (24 IN)	LF	315	\$0.10	\$31.50	\$2.00	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$315.00	\$0.65	\$204.75	\$2.16	\$680.40	\$2.00	\$630.00
678-6010 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (DOUBLE ARROW)	EA	6	\$11.00	\$66.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$48.00	\$288.00	\$106.92	\$641.52	\$99.00	\$594.00
678-6016 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (WORD)	EA	12	\$11.00	\$132.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$32.00	\$384.00	\$81.00	\$972.00	\$75.00	\$900.00
678-6019 TxDOT	PAVEMENT SURFACE PREPARATION FOR MARKINGS (ARROW)	EA	13	\$11.00	\$143.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$15.00	\$195.00	\$32.00	\$416.00	\$51.84	\$673.92	\$48.00	\$624.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING & DRAINAGE					\$14,060,782.40		\$14,512,498.90		\$15,198,711.25		\$15,809,952.92		\$14,583,030.94		\$15,112,300.00

SCHEDULE 2 - WATER & SANITARY SEWER															
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

247-6041 TxDOT	FLEXIBLE BASE (COMPLETE IN PLACE)(TYPE A GRADE 1-2)(FINAL POSITION)	CY	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$202.28	\$1,011.40	\$239.00	\$1,195.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
341-6040 TxDOT	DENSE GRADED HMA TYPE-D PG64-22	TON	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,090.00	\$5,450.00
432-6017 TxDOT	RIPRAP (STONE TYPE R)(DRY)(18 IN)	CY	450	\$120.00	\$54,000.00	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$115.00	\$51,750.00	\$81.00	\$36,450.00	\$105.00	\$47,250.00	\$122.00	\$54,900.00
469-6003 TxDOT	REMOVE STRUCTURE (MANHOLE)	EA	3	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,950.00	\$8,850.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
496-6043 TxDOT	REMOVE STRUCTURE (SMALL FENCE)	LF	10	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$19.00	\$190.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
506-6038 TxDOT	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	4,000	\$1.40	\$5,600.00	\$1.50	\$6,000.00	\$1.33	\$5,320.00	\$1.40	\$5,600.00	\$2.50	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00
506-6039 TxDOT	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	4,000	\$0.35	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.29	\$1,160.00	\$0.10	\$400.00	\$0.50	\$2,000.00	\$1.45	\$5,800.00
531-6001 TxDOT	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4 IN)	SY	75	\$52.00	\$3,900.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$66.40	\$4,980.00	\$155.00	\$11,625.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
540-6001 TxDOT	METAL W-BEAM GUARD FENCE (TIMBER POST)	LF	20	\$29.00	\$580.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$19.00	\$380.00	\$33.70	\$674.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
550-6020 TxDOT	REMOVE & REPLACE 4' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE	LF	40	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$37.50	\$1,500.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
552-6013 TxDOT	INSTALL WOOD FENCE	LF	10	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00
NCTCOG 01	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY AND SUPPORT, 107.19.3	LF	26,500	\$2.10	\$55,650.00	\$0.10	\$2,650.00	\$0.50	\$13,250.00	\$0.35	\$9,275.00	\$2.20	\$58,300.00	\$2.10	\$55,650.00
NCTCOG 02	12-INCH STEEL CASING, 501.9/507/509.5	LF	370	\$62.00	\$22,940.00	\$75.00	\$27,750.00	\$147.00	\$54,390.00	\$109.00	\$40,330.00	\$74.00	\$27,380.00	\$71.50	\$26,455.00
NCTCOG 03	16-INCH STEEL CASING, 501.9/507/509.5	LF	200	\$93.00	\$18,600.00	\$127.00	\$25,400.00	\$175.00	\$35,000.00	\$124.00	\$24,800.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$126.00	\$25,200.00
NCTCOG 04	24-INCH STEEL CASING, 501.9/507/509.5	LF	180	\$145.00	\$26,100.00	\$195.00	\$35,100.00	\$220.00	\$39,600.00	\$143.00	\$25,740.00	\$181.00	\$32,580.00	\$177.00	\$31,860.00
NCTCOG 05	6-INCH PVC WATER PIPE, 501.14/502.5/506	LF	720	\$83.00	\$59,760.00	\$30.00	\$21,600.00	\$74.00	\$53,280.00	\$72.61	\$52,279.20	\$55.00	\$39,600.00	\$53.75	\$38,700.00
NCTCOG 06	8-INCH PVC WATER PIPE, 501.14/502.5/506	LF	1,900	\$93.00	\$176,700.00	\$55.00	\$104,500.00	\$71.00	\$134,900.00	\$86.73	\$164,787.00	\$114.00	\$216,600.00	\$55.75	\$105,925.00
NCTCOG 07	12-INCH PVC WATER PIPE, 501.14/502.5/506	LF	740	\$103.00	\$76,220.00	\$40.00	\$29,600.00	\$61.00	\$45,140.00	\$95.30	\$70,522.00	\$197.00	\$145,780.00	\$192.00	\$142,080.00
NCTCOG 08	6-INCH HDPE FORCE MAIN, 501.15	LF	2,940	\$67.00	\$196,980.00	\$25.00	\$73,500.00	\$37.00	\$108,780.00	\$87.69	\$257,808.60	\$31.00	\$91,140.00	\$29.40	\$86,436.00

TABULATION SHEET

Bid No: 2018-032-6725 **Opening Date:** 05-31-2018
PROJECT: Pleasant Run Road Roadway MCIP PROJECT NO. 31403
CSJ: 0918-47-134
LIMITS: Lancaster-Hutchins Road to Millers Ferry Road
PROJECT MANAGER: RAY BANKS, P.E.

Vendor No. 1 TISEO Paving Company 419 US Hwy 80 East Mesquite, TX 75150 PH: 972-289-0723	Vendor No. 2 RKM Utilities Services, Inc. 2105 Waterview Parkway Richardson, TX 75080 PH: 972-241-2621	Vendor No. 3 Texas Sterling Construction Co. 1441 Airport Freeway, Ste 350 Euleless, TX 76040 PH: 682-292-9150	Vendor No. 4 Texas Standard Construction P.O. Box 2107686 Dallas, TX 75211 PH: 214-330-5229	Vendor No. 5 Ed Bell Construction Co. 10605 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 214-358-6581	Vendor No. 6 Webber, LLC 1725 Hughes Landing Blvd. The Woodlands, TX 77380 PH: 469-242-6408
---	---	---	--	--	--

Bid Bond Received	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendums Returned	YES - 4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4	YES-4

Debra Morris, Contracts Specialist

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
NCTCOG 09	8-INCH PVC PIPE (SDR 35), 501.15/507	LF	9,000	\$47.00	\$423,000.00	\$30.00	\$270,000.00	\$44.00	\$396,000.00	\$59.18	\$532,620.00	\$66.00	\$594,000.00	\$57.75	\$519,750.00
NCTCOG 10	8-INCH PVC PIPE (SDR 26), 501.15/507	LF	1,630	\$52.00	\$84,760.00	\$32.00	\$52,160.00	\$35.00	\$57,050.00	\$78.80	\$128,444.00	\$30.00	\$48,900.00	\$26.30	\$42,869.00
NCTCOG 11	12-INCH PVC PIPE (SDR 35), 501.15/507	LF	2,600	\$62.00	\$161,200.00	\$39.00	\$101,400.00	\$45.00	\$117,000.00	\$68.50	\$178,100.00	\$61.00	\$158,600.00	\$53.75	\$139,750.00
NCTCOG 12	15-INCH PVC PIPE (SDR 35), 501.15/507	LF	7,970	\$78.00	\$621,660.00	\$49.00	\$390,530.00	\$48.00	\$382,560.00	\$76.00	\$605,720.00	\$65.00	\$518,050.00	\$57.00	\$454,290.00
NCTCOG 13	48-INCH WASTE WATER MANHOLE (0-6 FT), 502.1	EA	23	\$4,650.00	\$106,950.00	\$5,650.00	\$129,950.00	\$4,400.00	\$101,200.00	\$7,209.00	\$165,807.00	\$8,500.00	\$195,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$207,000.00
NCTCOG 14	48-INCH WASTE WATER (EXTRA DEPTH PER VERTICAL FT), 502.1	VF	105	\$170.00	\$17,850.00	\$170.00	\$17,850.00	\$99.00	\$10,395.00	\$320.00	\$33,600.00	\$205.00	\$21,525.00	\$200.00	\$21,000.00
NCTCOG 15	60-INCH WASTE WATER MANHOLE (0-6 FT), 502.1	EA	31	\$6,700.00	\$207,700.00	\$7,860.00	\$243,660.00	\$5,200.00	\$161,200.00	\$8,519.00	\$264,089.00	\$11,000.00	\$341,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$372,000.00
NCTCOG 16	60-INCH WASTE WATER (EXTRA DEPTH PER VERTICAL FT), 502.1	VF	280	\$285.00	\$79,800.00	\$235.00	\$65,800.00	\$164.00	\$45,920.00	\$435.00	\$121,800.00	\$311.00	\$87,080.00	\$305.00	\$85,400.00
NCTCOG 17	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE SPLASH PAD NEXT TO EXISTING FIRE HYDRANTS, 502.3	EA	28	\$310.00	\$8,680.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$870.00	\$24,360.00	\$175.00	\$4,900.00	\$220.00	\$6,160.00	\$215.00	\$6,020.00
NCTCOG 18	REMOVE/SALVAGE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, 502.3	EA	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$913.50	\$913.50	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
NCTCOG 19	RELOCATE/PAINT EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, 502.3	EA	5	\$2,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,990.00	\$9,950.00	\$1,365.00	\$6,825.00	\$1,340.00	\$6,700.00
NCTCOG 20	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, 502.3	EA	29	\$4,650.00	\$134,850.00	\$4,975.00	\$144,275.00	\$4,800.00	\$139,200.00	\$4,345.00	\$126,005.00	\$4,200.00	\$121,800.00	\$4,100.00	\$118,900.00
NCTCOG 21	ADJUST VALVE BOX, 502.6.1	EA	85	\$155.00	\$13,175.00	\$150.00	\$12,750.00	\$694.00	\$58,990.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$520.00	\$44,200.00	\$505.00	\$42,925.00
NCTCOG 22	8-INCH GATE VALVE, 502.6.1	EA	3	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,319.00	\$9,957.00	\$1,465.00	\$4,395.00	\$1,430.00	\$4,290.00
NCTCOG 23	12-INCH GATE VALVE, 502.6.1	EA	2	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$6,790.00	\$13,580.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,630.00	\$5,260.00
NCTCOG 24	ADJUST WATER SERVICE CONNECTIONS, 502.10	EA	10	\$980.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$740.00	\$7,400.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,370.00	\$23,700.00
NCTCOG 25	2-INCH SERVICE LINE AND METER BOX, 502.10	EA	3	\$3,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,442.00	\$10,326.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,980.00	\$14,940.00
NCTCOG 26	16-INCH X 12-INCH TAPPING SLEEVE	EA	1	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,908.00	\$5,908.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,620.00	\$9,620.00
NCTCOG 27	RECONNECT EXISTING SEWER SERVICE LINE, 502.10.4	EA	3	\$980.00	\$2,940.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$1,284.00	\$3,852.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$457.00	\$1,371.00
NCTCOG 28	CONNECT TO EXISTING SEWER, 502.10.4	EA	4	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,949.00	\$7,796.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$484.00	\$1,936.00
NCTCOG 29	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE, 502.11.3	EA	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,363.00	\$3,363.00
NCTCOG 30	18-INCH PIERS - AERIAL CROSSING W/ CONC CAPS & STEEL STRAPS, 502.12/509.5	LF	350	\$260.00	\$91,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$647,500.00	\$124.00	\$43,400.00	\$192.00	\$67,200.00	\$300.00	\$105,000.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00
TECHNICAL SPECIAL SPECS	LIFT STATION (FURNISH & INSTALL ALL MATERIALS & EQUIPMENT TO CONSTRUCT PACKAGED LIFT STATION INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITING, PUMPS, CONCRETE PADS, GENERATOR, ELECTRICAL PANEL, PIPING, WET WELL, VALVES, & ALL ASSOCIATED MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL IMPROVEMENTS & ALL RELATED APPURTENANCES FOR A COMPLETE SYSTEM, INCLUDING ALL CIVIL & SITE IMPROVEMENTS WITHIN THE LIFT STATION RIGHT-OF-WAY, FENCING, GATES, GRAVEL, BOLLARDS, GRADING, BACKFLOW PREVENTER, & HOSE BIBB AS SHOWN IN PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.)	LS	1	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$770,000.00	\$770,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$209,750.00	\$209,750.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$739,000.00	\$739,000.00
SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 2 - WATER & SANITARY SEWER					\$3,145,125.00		\$3,324,000.00		\$2,773,471.40		\$3,222,493.30		\$3,532,190.00		\$3,517,700.00

